RK860 Datasheet                                                      Rev 1.2
Copyright 2021 @ Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                         1
Rockchip
RK860
Datasheet
Revision History
Date Revision Description
2021-10-11 1.2 Update RK860-3 description

Copyright 2021 @ Rockchip Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                         13
Chapter 6 Package information
6.1 Ordering information
Orderable
Device
Device
Mark
RoHS
status
Package Package Qty
RK860-0 D0 RoHS pass WLCSP20(pitch 0.4mm) 5000 pcs/tape
RK860-1 D1 RoHS pass WLCSP20(pitch 0.4mm) 5000 pcs/tape
RK860-2 D2 RoHS pass WLCSP20(pitch 0.4mm) 5000 pcs/tape
RK860-3 D3 RoHS pass WLCSP20(pitch 0.4mm) 5000 pcs/tape
6.2 Top Marking
DXYYM
ZXXXX
DX : Device Mark